ASTLEY VILLAGE PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Date purchased/
acquired

Street Furniture

01 July 2022
01 July 2005

01 July 2005
01 October 2005

01 June 2011

01 September 2011
01 November 2011
04 July 2012

04 July 2012

01 March 2012

01 November 2012
01 October 2013
01 November 2013

01 November 2014

01 July 2015

01 March 2016

01July 2016

01 November 2016

01 September 2017

01 May 2018
01 January 2019

01 January 2020

01 January 2020

01 August 2022

16 September 2022

01 December 2022

Totals

Mowers & Machinery
01 July 2019

Totals

Office Equipment
01 February 2016
01 September 2020
01 September 2020

Totals

Asset description

£27,542

Millenium Noticeboard

Ornamental Village Entry Signs
made of ironwork
Bike hoops

Noticeboard

Two seats, made of recyclate
material
Information board

Four planters made of recyclate
material

Oak tree for Queens Diamond
Jubilee

10 Queens Diamond Jubilee
plaques

Seat made of recyclate material

Living Christmas Tree

Two planters made of recyclate
material

Metal fence sections which attach
together

Seat made of recyclate material and

Planter

Seat made of recyclate material x 1

Plaques for seats x

Seat made of recyclate material x3

Seat made of recyclate material x 1

Seat made of recyclate material x 3

Seat made of recyclate material x 1

Stone Planters

Christmas Tree Light sets

Trees

Directional Finger Post Signs

Unknown Tommy statue

Three seats, made of recyclate
material

£7,000.00

Two solar speed identification
devices

£977.11
Lap top computer
Mobile Filing Trolley

Kyocera M5526CDW Printer

Asset stored

Installed at junction of Chancery Road and
Hallgate

Installed one at each boundary of the
village on Chancery Road

Installed adjacent to the shop area

Installed on the wall in the shopping centre

Land adjacent to the School, Chancery Road

Land adjacent to the School, Chancery Road

Positioned around village

On land adjacent to the school, Chancery
Road

Plaques attached to: 6 planters, 1 tree, 3
seats

Beside bus stop, Chancery Road

Land adjacent Chancery Road, in front of
shops
Positioned around village

Around the Christmas tree

Seat at bus stop next to Great Meadow
Planter on Chancery opposite Broadfields
entrance

Bus stop Chancery Road, opposite
Buckshaw Hall Road (on Derian side)
Installed on seats around the village

Bus stop at Buckshaw Hall Close

Bus stop at school

Bus stop at Great Meadow

Bus stop Chancery Road between Studfold
and Long Croft Meadow

Bus stop Chancery Road Broadfields (school
side)

Bus stop Chancery Road between
Wymundsley & Judeland (school side)

In front of pharmacy village centre

Bus stop at Ravensthorpe

One at West Way entrance, one in centre

Used on Christmas Tree in December

Trees planted along Chancery Way
(Inventory attached)

Location 2 - Chancery Road (near the
subway) to the West Way Sports Hub and
Location 3 - Judeland Wood to Astley Park

Purchased to be in-situe for the three
weeks prior and a week after Armistice Day
at the Community Garden of Reflection

Included as part of the Community Garden
of Reflection Project

Installed: one near Wymundsley and one
opposite Buckshaw Hall Close

Clerk's office
Kept at the Clerks Home Address

Kept at the Clerks Home Address

Purchase
Value/Est’d
Value £

£1,200
£500

£200
£355

£768

£1,500

£1,548

£48

£210

£446

£350

£648

£200

£893

£591

£264
£1,620

£522

£1,731

£535

£3,350

£390

£2,924

£1,200

£200

£1,800

£23,993

£6,800

£6,800

£457
£134
£318.00

£909

Insurance Value
£
(Excess £250)

£1,500

£550

£250
£380

£1,200

£1,500

£1,548

£250

£500

£600

£600

£650

£550

£1,200

£600

£264
£1,800

£600

£1,800

£600

£4,000

£400

£3,000

£1,200

£200

£1,800

£27,542

£7,000

£7,000

£525
£134
£318.00

£977
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